Ergebnisliste

35. Internationales Hallenturnier

um die
Sarazenensibel

08. und 09. Januar 2005

B

VEREIN

Lischewski, Aram
Patz, Jasper
Hastenrath, Florian

Myhl Silberpfeil
Diiren RSG
Baesweiler BSV

VEREIN

Timmler, Carola
Franke, Guido
Vianden, Liesa
Wabnik, Robin
Grundmann, Christ.
Esser, Jan-Erik
Seifert, Timo
Stelte, Alina
Mayerhofer, Ragnar
NieBen, Lukas
Chuentim, Gryt
Patz, Mara

Moll, Alexander
Wagner, Katija
Lisowsky, Andreas
Terlinden, Sam
Winkler, Patrick

Ko6ln KKB

Diiren RSG
Siegburg SV
Diisseldorf Tell
Myhl Silberpfeil
Diiren RSG
Baesweiler BSV
Kerpen SSK
Solingen SSC
Myhl Silberpfeil
Solingen SSC
Diiren RSG

Kerpen SSK
Ensen-Westhoven
Langenfeld BSG
Solingen SSC
Diiren RSG

VEREIN

Schiiler
PL. STN
1 1la

2 2a

3 1b
Schiiler
PL. STN
1 1c

2 1la

3 2a

4 2c

5 2a

6 1b

7 2b

8 2b

9 1d
10 1c
11 1c
12 1lc
13 2b
14 1la
15 1la
16 1b
17 2c
Jugend
PL. STN
1 4b

2 3d

3 10c

4 4b

5 3b

6 3b

7 3b

8 9c

9 5b
10 2d
11 3c
12 1l4c
13 12b
14 14d
15 9a
16 1lla
17 11d
18 8d
19 6a
20 6b

Eppink, Kevin

VobB, Alexander
Ficker, Anette
Tholen, Alexander
Olscher, Michael
Steinbusch, Lukas
Scharfe, Won

de Vroom, Evelien
Thoénnes, Sebastian
Timmler, Judith
Wabnik, Timo
Zaremba, Jos
Ingendae, Freya
z6ller, Martin
Schneider, Oliver
Schénweitz, Sven
Doéppert, Max
Niestroj, Michael
Klistermann, Matth.
Glashagen, Christ.

Junioren B

Venlo EHS

Much TSV

Venlo EHS
Baesweiler BSV
Kerpen SSK
Baesweiler BSV
Rheydter TV
Venlo EHS
Baesweiler BSV
K6ln KKB
Diisseldorf Tell
Venlo EHS
Fischeln VR
Leichlingen BS
Rheydter TV
Much TSV
Leichlingen BS
Diiren RSG
Ensen-Westhoven
Baesweiler BSV

VEREIN

255
256
231
245
244
237
221
238
219
215
228
201
191

B O 00O

456
453
452
427
411
387

1 12d
2 4a
3 7a

Bremer, Tilman
Franke, Udo
Schafer, Markus

Neukirchen-Hulchr
Diiren RSG
Diiren RSG




4
5
6
7
8

l4a
11lb
9d
13d
S5a

Niestroj, Katharina
Demandt, Aiko
Rauschenbach, Kil.
Flintz, Tobias
Bach, Matthias

Junioren A

Diiren RSG
Fischeln VfR
Rheydter TV
Neukirchen-Hiilchr
Duisburg Buchholz

VEREIN

262
269
214
199
202

257
245
217
219
182

14
15

22
22
13
12

519
514
431
418
384

Rheydter TV
Venlo EHS
Fischeln VR
Rheydter TV
Neuss Reuschenb.

VEREIN

PL. STN NAME
1 10b Polman, Rob
2 2b Geraedts, Roy
3 7b Lehmann, Sd&ren
4 7d Leuschen, Judith
5 1la Dupont, Stephan
Altersklasse
PL. STN NAME
1 10d Bergs, Hans-Dieter
2 4b Ulenaers, Guy
3 10c Magedanz, Joachim
4 8a Schlemminger, Wolfg
5 7a Barthen, Peter
6 Tb Scheefe, Dieter
7 8d Schmidtlein, Dieter
8 6d Wende, Volker
9 4d Timmler, Kurt
10 2a Wagner, Harald
11 8a Brunen, Karl-Hans
12 14c Heinzen, Johann
13 8b Geurtz, Heinz
14 6c Welter, Wilfried
15 2c Lisowsky, Thomas
16 4a Lohkamp, Gisbert
17 13a Niestroj, Dr. Reinh
18 6a Fratz, Walter
19 12b Klever, Glinter
20 12d Sonnenberg, Detlef
21 9d Hohmann, Rudolf
22 5b Damm, Karl-Heinz

Altersklasse Damen

Schwafheim SV
Troisdorf BS
Opladen BS
Dormagen BSV
Dormagen BSV
Baesweiler BSV
Myhl Silberpfeil
Much TSV

K81ln KKB
Ensen-Westhoven
Diiren RSG
Erftstadt BSC
Baesweiler BSV
Koéln-Wahn SSZ
Langenfeld BSG
Ensen-Westhoven
Diiren RSG
Duisburg Buchholz
Solingen SSC
Leichlingen BS
Neukirchen-Hilchr
Solingen SSC

VEREIN

-
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Kirschner, Monika
Lohlkamp, Elke
Schmitt, Maria
Reif-Tlimml., Monika
Heuwing, Jutta
Oleschinski, Gisela
Paulzen, Gisela

Rheydter TV
Ensen-Westhoven
Diiren RSG

K&6ln KKB
Rheydter TV
Neuss Reuschenb.
K81ln-Wahn SSZ

VEREIN

Jacobs, Harrie
Dietze, Claus
Heuwing, Bernd
Bauer, Gert
Carstesen, Uwe

Rheydter TV
Leichlingen BS
Rheydter TV
Solingen SSC
K81ln KKB

6 7Tb
7 6a
8 3c
9 4b
10 5a
11 7d
12 1llc
13 8c
14 8b
15 3a

16 11d
17 7d
18 dc
19 10b
20 7Tc
21 14d
22 5c
23 10a
24 3c

Hendrix, Willi
Schédfer, Franz
Paulzen, Peter
Doull, Winston
Hofstadt, Horst
Napierski, Viktor
Krey, Eberhard
GeiBel, Rainer
Bosshammer, Rach.
Esser, Arne
Miihlen, Glinter
Meirich, Horst
Ohlig, Manfred
Bartke, Gerd
Schmitz, Herbert

Wieland, Bruno-Hans

Koch, Klaus
Dupont, Wolfgang
van Reeth, Jozef

Seniorinnen

Neukirchen-Vluyn
Diiren RSG
K6ln-Wahn SSZ
Solingen SSC
Ensen-Westhoven
Duisburg Buchholz
Much TSV
Langenfeld BSG
Neukirchen-Hilchr
Diiren RSG
Rheydter TV

Myhl Silberpfeil
Langenfeld BSG
Baesweiler BSV
Much TSV

Kerpen SSK
Troisdorf BS
Neuss Reuschenb.
Troisdorf BS

VEREIN

262
263
257
258
250
247
253
253
238
246
231
239
246
237
230
229
197
204
190

256
252
250
249
257
258
250
249
264
240
240
231
219
223
213
212
232
204
157
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518
515
507
507
507
505
503
502
502
486
471
470
465
460
443
441
429
408
347

l4a

Schmitz, Karin

van Reeth, Henriett

Krey, Trudi
Thélen, Margret
Beyer, Dorit
Kirberg, Marlene

Schiitzenklasse

Much TSV
Troisdorf BS
Much TSV
Fischeln VR
Werlte BSC
Menden St. Seb.

VEREIN

Tenten, Bernhard
Zilinski, Thomas
Heuwing, Andreas
Schnock, Andreas
Framme, Georg
Hornscheidt, Knuth
Dill-Roth, Ralf
Janssen, Erwin
Dany, Harald
Lange, Peter
Lehmann, Ralf
Weber, Christoph
Luer, Uwe
Filbry, Benno
Johann, Jdrg
Liebertz, Thomas
Mansson, Thomas
Rietdorf, Thomas
Veugelers, Twan
Henke, Kurt
Zborowska, Jdérg
Holzapfel, Marc
Wieland, Jdrg
Friedemann, Heiko
Schitiller, Sascha
Birnbaum, Bernd
Eilers, Reinhard
Bungert, Ralf
Rehr, Stefan

Siegburg SV
Rheydter TV
Rheydter TV
Rheydter TV
Werlte BSC
Opladen BS
Opladen BS
Rheydter TV
Erftstadt BSC
Siegburg SV
Rheydter TV
Much TSV
Aachen BSG
Diiren RSG
Opladen BS

Much TSV
Baesweiler BSV
Rheydter TV
Venlo EHS
Diisseldorf Tell
Erftstadt BSC
Diisseldorf Tell
Kerpen SSK
Neuss Reuschenb.
Kerpen SSK
Schwafheim SV
Fischeln VfR
Bonner BS
Stadtlohn DJK




30 6c Guenther, Michael

31 10b Gahlow,
32 3d Bonrath,

Thorsten
Marcus

33 1lc Schreurs, Rene
34 4a Fratz, Daniel

35 12a Schumann, Matth.
36 9c Hilsmann, Ralf
37 14b Wewering, Hans
38 2d Mihlemeier, Uli

39 3c Hoveken,

Jiirgen

40 3a Lyczywek, Rene
41 5d Erkenrath, Claus

Damenklasse

Solingen SSC
Solingen SSC
Much TSV
Venlo EHS

Duisburg Buchholz

Neuss Reuschenb.
Kerpen SSK
Bocholt BBC
Rheydter TV
Langenfeld BSG
Neuss Reuschenb.
Erftstadt BSC

VEREIN

240
250
236
252
250
242
230
227
211
199
lel
144

256
243
254
234
235
241
232
230
223
201
180
183
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17
21
20
18
20
16
16

13

496
493
490
486
485
483
462
457
434
400
341
327

13d Schéfer,

Christina

1la Pollmann, Jutta
7a Leyendecker, Isab.
l4a Friesacher, Petra

9b Gahlow,

Grohl, Tanja

Sabine

9a Bootz, Cosima

8c Schmidt,
13d Schulze,
10 10d Wiebel,
11 5a HOller,
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Dagmar

Sonja
Jennifer
Cordula

12 6b Fuchs, Martina
13 11d Nissgens-Patz, Pet.

14 8c Bresser-Hiilsm. Brig

15 1la Waberichs, Iris

16 5c Merten,

Miriam

Compound Schiitzen

8c Giesen,
12a Pepperl,
7a Lafleur,

9b Receveur,

Norbert
Roland
Ralf

Jlirgen

12a Lawatsch, Ralf
9c Kupp, Thorsten
12d Kind, Diethelm
9 8a Pyka, Manfed
10 5c Rentzing, Jérg

1
2
3
4
5 11d Forster,
6
7
8

11 13a Ebbing,

Thomas

12 11b Lopez, Antonio

13 9d HaBberg,

Eric

14 6a Vanderliek, Reiner
15 13b Muth, Klaus

Compound Damen

PL. STN NAME

Jean-Pier

Diiren RSG
Sherwood Herne
Bayer Leverkusen
Werlte BSC
Solingen SSC
Solingen SSC
Siegburg SV
Erftstadt BSC
Leichlingen BS
Bungt SG
Siegburg SV
Solingen SSC
Diiren RSG
Kerpen SSK
Rheinberg BSC
Kéln-Wahn SSZ

VEREIN

St. Todnis SFT
Sherwood Herne
Solingen SSC
Hunsel

Neuss Reuschenb.
Siegburg SV

St. Tonis SFT
Erftstadt BSC
Stommeln BS
Langenfeld BSG
Stadtlohn DJK
Bungt SG
Rheydter TV
Kerpen SSK
Oberhausen BSC

VEREIN

1 10c Janissen, Barbara
2 12b Zeis, Birgit

St. Tonis SFT
Neuss Reuschenb.

Compound Altersk.

lasse

VEREIN

13c Schumach
13a Schreine
14b Bolz, Gi
8b Cloudt,
7b Schmitz,
13b Kaczmare
8d Rohler,
7d Koll, Go
12b Beckmann
5b Vesper,
14d Polman,

HOWw-Jo U WwN

1
1

Compound Altersk.

er, Wolfg.
r, Klaus-P.
nther

Wim

Willi

k, Werner
Andreas
ttfried

, Meinolf
Herbert
Jac

lasse Damen

Erftstadt BSC
Kerpen SSK
Oberhausen BSC
Hunsel

Kerpen SSK
Schwafheim SV
Leichlingen BS
Diiren RSG
Schwafheim SV
Solingen SSC
Rheydter TV

VEREIN

1 13c Schoorma
2 6b Klever,
3 12d Vogel, R
4 10d Cloudt,

Compound Seniore

nn, Gudrun
Christa
enate
Nelly

n

Bungt SG
Solingen SSC
Bungt SG
Hunsel

VEREIN

1 12c Steffens
2 6c Vollenbr
3 1l4c Schoorma
4 9a Hinrichs
5 12c Mécking,
6 10a Kusters,
7 5a Hofmann,

Blankbogen Schiit

, Manfred
uch, Ulrich
nn, Dirk
en, Hermann
Kurt
Harrie
Jiirgen

zen

Solingen SSC
Langenfeld BSG
Bungt SG
Stommeln BS
Opladen BS
Hunsel

Neuss Reuschenb.

VEREIN

8a Rodenkir
1la Miller,
9b Tholen,
6d Remus, A
Vobk, Pet
5d Neullens
6c Davies,
3b Mayerhof
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Blankbogen Damen

chen, Volk.
Frank

Josef

rmin

er

, Andreas
Edward

er, Alexand

Siegburg SV
Duisburg Buchholz
Baesweiler BSV
Erftstadt BSC
Marienheide BSC
Aachen BSG
Disseldorf Tell
Solingen SSC

VEREIN
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1 9d Wehner,

2 6a WiBmann,
3 7a Rodenkir
4 9d Janus, A

Monika
Patricia
chen, Petr.

rnica

Menden St. Seb.
Siegburg SV
Siegburg SV
Millenborn SuSC




Mannschaft Recurve

PL MANNSCHAFT

TEILNEHMER

1 Rheydter TV 1847

2 BS Opladen

3 RSG Diiren

4 TSV Much

5 EHS Venlo

o

Siegburger SV

7 BSC Erftstadt

8 Tell Diisseldorf

0

10 SSK Kerpen

11 VfR Fischeln

12 BV Baesweiler

Solinger SC 95/98

N =R
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e e

5b
6b
1llc
10c

13d
9a
4a
6a

5d
4d
3d
1llc

2b
4b
12c
1llc

da
3a
9a
6a

9c
Tc
ldc
8c

4c
5c
3c
6c

11b
13b
9b
6¢c

14b
3b
10c
9c

11b

7o
1l4b
12b

4b
3b
5b
6b

Zilinski, Thomas
Heuwing, Andreas
Schnock, Andreas
Janssen, Erwin

Dill-Roth, Ralf
Hornscheidt, Knuth
Johann, Jbérg
Magedanz, Joachim

Schéfer, Christina
Filbry, Benno
Franke, Udo
Schédfer, Franz

Weber, Christoph
Liebertz, Thomas
Vob, Alexander
Krey, Eberhard

Geraedts, Roy
Eppink, Kevin
Veugelers, Twan
Schreurs, Rene

Tenten, Bernhard
Lange, Peter
Bootz, Cosima
WiBmann, Patricia

Dany, Harald

Zborowska, Jorg
Heinzen, Johann
Schmidt, Dagmar

Henke, Kurt
Holzapfel, Marc
Wabnik, Timo
Davies, Edward

Bauer, Gert
Grohl, Tanja
Gahlow, Sabine
Guenther, Michael

Wieland, Joérg
Olscher, Michael
Schiiller, Sascha
Hlilsmann, Ralf

Demandt, Aiko
Lehmann, Sdren
Eilers, Reinhard
Ingendae, Freya

Tholen, Alexander
Steinbusch, Lukas
Thénnes, Sebastian
Glashagen, Christ.

560
560
544
535

561
544
525
515

548
543
539
503

544
543
536
486

572
552
487
449

555
533
485
478

534
525
487
316

527
519
499
496

514
514
508
462

514
512
503
466

517
512
500
387

1693

1664

1630

1630

1623

le6ll

1573

1546

1545

1536

1529

1529

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

KKB K&ln

St. Seb. Ensen Westhoven

BSC Werlte

SSV Neuss Reuschenberg

SG Neukirchen-Hiilchrath

BSG Duisburg-Buchholz

BSG Langenfeld

BS Leichlingen

Troisdorf BS

Mannschaft Compound

PL

MANNSCHAFT

WSS S NN N I ENSRAIS [NENEN]

NN NN

l4c
4d
3d
2d

3a
S5a
2a
4a

12a
l4a
13a

4a
12a
8a
10a

12d
8b
11d
9d

7d
4a
6a

8c
2c
4c
3c

13d
l4d
11d
12d

4d
5c
3c

Carstesen, Uwe
Timmler, Kurt
Reif-Tuimml., Monika
Tummler, Judith

Lohlkamp, Elke
Hofstadt, Horst
Wagner, Harald
Lohkamp, Gisbert

Framme, Georg
Friesacher, Petra
Beyer, Dorit

Friedemann, Heiko
Schumann, Matth.
Oleschinski, Gisela
Dupont, Wolfgang

Bremer, Tilman
Bosshammer, Rach.
Miihlen, Glinter
Hohmann, Rudolf

Napierski, Viktor
Fratz, Daniel
Fratz, Walter

GeiBel, Rainer
Lisowsky, Thomas
Ohlig, Manfred
Hoveken, Jiirgen

Schulze, Sonja
z6ller, Martin
Doéppert, Max
Sonnenberg, Detlef

van Reeth, Henriett

Koch, Klaus
van Reeth, Jozef

TEILNEHMER

525
498
497
496

520
507
490
464

561
526
418

510
483
473
408

526
502
471
429

505
485
450

502
467
465
400

475
464
452
435

498
429
347

1520

1517

1505

1466

1499

1440

1434

1391

1274

1

2

3 Vriendschapen en Stryd Hun

4

Solinger SC 95/98

SFT St. Tdnis

SG Bungt

8c
9c
10c

9b
8b
10d
10a

13c
12d

Lafleur, Ralf
Steffens, Manfred
Klever, Christa
Vesper, Herbert

Giesen, Norbert
Kupp, Thorsten
Janissen, Barbara

Receveur, Jean-Pier
Cloudt, Wim

Cloudt, Nelly
Kusters, Harrie

Schoormann, Gudrun
Vogel, Renate

576
554
540

565
557
531
502

560
547

1670

1653




5 SSK Kerpen

6 SSV Neuss-Reuschenberg

Familienwertung

PL MANNSCHAFT

Lopez, Antonio
Schoormann, Dirk

Schreiner, Klaus-P.
Schmitz, Willi
Vanderliek, Reiner

FOrster, Jlirgen

Zeis, Birgit
Hofmann, Jlirgen

TEILNEHMER

1 Heuwing/Heuwing

2 Cloudt/Cloudt

3 Schoormann/Schoormann

4 Polman/Polman

o

Timmler/Timmler

o

Schmidt/Dany

-

Wabnik/Wabnik

8 Klever/Klever

[}

Gahlow/Gahlow

10 Krey/Krey

11 Lohkamp/Lohkamp

12 Schmitz/Schmitz

13 Niestroj/Niestroj

14 Fratz/Fratz

15 Wagner/Wagner

16 Lisowsky/Lisowsky

5 11b
5 l4c
5 13a
4 Tb
4  b6a
5 11d
5 12b
4  5a
STNR

3 3d
3 4d
2 8b
2 10d
5 13c
5 l4c
5 10b
5 14d
4 1lc
4 4d
1 9c
1 8c
2 2c
2 3c
4 6b
4 12b
4 9b
4 10b
2 1lc
2 12c
3 3a
3 4da
2 13c
2 Tc
4 l4a
4 8d
2 4da
2 b6a
3 2a
3 1la
4 2c
4 1la

Heuwing, Andreas
Heuwing, Bernd

Cloudt, Wim
Cloudt, Nelly

Schoormann, Gudrun
Schoormann, Dirk

Polman, Rob
Polman, Jac

Timmler, Carola
Timmler, Kurt

Dany, Harald
Schmidt, Dagmar

Wabnik, Robin
Wabnik, Timo

Klever, Christa
Klever, Glinter

Gahlow, Sabine
Gahlow, Thorsten

Krey, Eberhard
Krey, Trudi

Lohlkamp, Elke
Lohkamp, Gisbert

Schmitz, Karin
Schmitz, Herbert

Niestroj, Katharina
Niestroj, Michael

Fratz, Daniel
Fratz, Walter

Wagner, Harald
Wagner, Katja

Lisowsky, Thomas
Lisowsky, Andreas

527 1634
526

563

549

516 1628
563

507

486 1556
RINGE
564

534 1098
557

531 1088
560

526 1086
555

521 1076
565

498 1063
555

478 1033
529

487 1016
553

445 998
499

493 992
503

481 984
520

464 984
507

443 950
519

427 946
485

450 935
490

424 914
467

412 879

17 Bresser/Hilsmann

17 Bresser-Hiilsmann/Hiilsmann

wul

9c
8c

9c
8c

HUlsmann, Ralf
Bresser—Hiilsm.

HUlsmann, Ralf
Bresser—Hililsm.

Brig

Brig

462
413

462
413

875

875

10




